
SARRERA-AURREKONTUAREN GAUZATZE-MAILA

2020ko maiatza

Euroak
Kapitulukako laburpena
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MEMORIA, BIZIKIDETZ ETA GIZA ESKUBIDEEN INSTITUTUA

AURR.
URT. %

GASTU ARRUNTETARAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

1.033.576 50,0 49,71.033.576 50,0 49,74 2.067.151

FINANTZA-AKTIBOEN GUTXITZEA 0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,08 15.849
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ERAGIKETA ARRUNTAK

KAPITAL ERAGIKETAK

ERAGIKETA FINANTZARIOAK

GUZTIRA 2.083.000 1.033.576 1.033.57649,6 49,652,2 52,2

Laburpena

2.067.151

0

15.849

GUZTIRA 2.083.000 1.033.576 49,6 52,2

1.033.576

0

0

50,0

-

0,0

49,7

-

0,0

1.033.576 49,6 52,2


